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Johnnie
Kraft
Ryan S
Billy P
Burt
Fonz
Mijtraky
Hammer
Todd P
Jake
Brian T
Harry
Justin
Bump
Mike H
Dylan
Jason
Rammer
Densmore
Drew
James
Przybyl
Richie
Dave
Dan
Thomas R
Kyle
Brian R
Juan P
Karl S
Chris E
Rick C
Matt 1L
Andrew S
John K
Chris D
Rafa V
Dustyn L
Danny A
Cory D
Jacob S
Matt L
Bushnell
Sunday
Let's Go Buffalo
Jimmie
Rob

PTS
537.80
529.00
521.82
509.30
509.10
507.52
507.48
499.46
492.74
488.44
488.30
483.22
483.04
478.36
471.04
466.30
464.78
464.70
449.64
449.06
448.02
380.48
368.08
356.40
351.90
222.94

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-8.80
-15.98
-28.50
-28.70
-30.28
-30.32
-38.34
-45.06
-49.36
-49.50
-54.58
-54.76
-59.44
-66.76
-71.50
-73.02
-73.10
-88.16
-88.74
-89.78

-157.32
-169.72
-181.40
-185.90
-314.86
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
-537.80
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